Consultant Invoice | nformation :

Consultant Name: KL Engineering, Inc. FEIN/Loc: 391708153/0 PO Number : 0000006910
Contract Number : 1400024356 InvoicelD : 236732
State Project ID : 1030-31-72 Master Contract ID : MO06973106 Work Order : 2
Project Description : Kenosha SWEF County : Kenosha Status: Submitted
Improvements,
NS Freeway, Rest Area
Sefety Rest Area
Improvements
Final Invoice: No Consultant Invoice 000020181494 Status Date : 10/15/2018
Number :
Project Manager : LeAnnaWall
Timeperiod covered by thislnvoice:
Start Date: 08/26/2018 End Date: 09/29/2018
Consultant Contact :
Name: Ellen Christians Phone: 608-663-1218 Email : echristians@klengineerin
g.com

DBE: Yes, OH Rate: Home Office, Function: Design Services
Earned to Date: $25,709.50
Contract Maximum : $25,916.83
Subject to Maximum : $25,709.50
Previously Paid : -$18,495.97
Pending Payment(s) : -$0.00

Pending and Previously $18,495.97
Paid:

DuethisLineltem : $7,213.53
Total Lump Sum Due: $7,213.53

Total DBE Cost This $7,213.53
Invoice:

Total Non-DBE Cost This $0.00
Invoice:

Total Due ThisInvoice: $7,213.53
Total Contract Maximum : $25,916.83
Previously Paid : $18,495.97
Pending Payment : $0.00

Remaining Agreement $7,420.86
Balance:

Total DBE Cost : $25,916.83
Total Non-DBE Cost : $0.00
Prime Contract Maximum : $19,127.17
Sub Contract Maximum : $0.00
Amendment Contract $6,789.66
Maximum :

Total Contract Maximum : $25,916.83
Previously Paid On $18,495.97

Contract :
Total Pending on Contract : $0.00
Remaining Agreement $7,420.86
Balance:

DBE: Yes, OH Rate: Home Office, Function: Design Services

Contract Amount $25,916.83
Per centage Completed 99.20%




Earned to Date

$25,709.50
Previously Paid $18,495.97
Amount Lump Sum Due 7,213.53

Primeor Highter Tier

Subconsultant

KL Engineering, Inc.

$7,213.53

| certify that to the best of my knowledge the work as listed has been completed, represents no duplication of payments, and that all costsarein

compliance with the contract terms.

Submitted by :

Ellen Christians

Submitted date: 15-Oct-2018 10:10:28 AM

Document Description

Created Date

Progress Report

Mon Oct 15 10:10:21 CDT 2018




(e1eqQ) {Ag popiuIqns) 200-5208}
g lnﬂm} — m !..(J\U& suoljejobau joe1u0D BULNP paliluSpI YJOM JO sjuswsa|] ,
SjuBLWIpUBLY Sapnjou|
%66 %001 d3137dW0D 1¥VHO ¥va v 40 3sn
STVLOL a31Ng3IHOS A8 SSTHO0H] MOHS
%l'Cl | %000l | %00 | %CCl uBiseq ainnng
%V'8% | %0700l | %0°00L | %V 8Y $IUBWIND0Q T9Sd B S.dS ‘Sueld
%¢€'SC | %0001 | %0001 | %E'SC spoday ubisaq
%EEL | %0'S6 | %008 | %0V uoneulploo/uiwpy - Juswdojaaaq lold
T = = E wjotfelef2]e]s |
Q. e O K=}
8 i’ = g 8102 ieaA] seL
o 2 a "ONI "ONIYZIINIONT T
3 Py g JNVN WA LNVLINSNOD!
g M =] %8 8L/LO/LL 81/01/50 (43MS eysouayy) eysousy 0} sul 81EIS ‘2004 OM
a3sdvi3 ANIL %| 31va NOILITdWOD I1VA ONILNVLS avoy 40 IWVN
G gl-Joquisldeg Bysousy| 76 _.__— 90-1€-L690W
40 LN30¥3d HIFWNN LHOd3Y| HLNOW] ALNNOD AVMHDIH LOVHINOD HILSYI

I 40 | 39vd
uoneuodsuey] Jo Juswpedaq / UISUCISIAA JO SIBIS

(g9 @3 seoeidey) 66/L L 605110
L1H0d3Y SSTAD0Ud ATHLNOW




